2010 ConocoPhillips National Championships

ConocoPhillips

:

[ NATIONAL Irvine, CA
NGy Aug. 3-7, 2010
Event 19  s5auc2010-1945 Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date

WR 7:42.08 27.22 56.56 1:26.52 1:55.47 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
2:22.28 25173 3:21.70  3:51.26
4:17.87 44714 511725  547.35
6:1327  6:42.47  7:12.11

us 7:59.87 1:59.71  USA - United States Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 JUL 1996
3:58.57
5:59.86

AR 7:42.56 27.46 56.84  1:26.45  1:55.29 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

2:22.03 2:51.58 3:21.84 3:563.17
4:19.88 4:48.96 5:18.70 5:48.35
6:15.50 6:44.58 7:13.51

CR 8:07.44 USA - United States (USA) 14 AUG 1981
Event No. 19

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind
1 2 4 STARCO - Colorado Stars A 8:07.45
MATTERN Jordan 0.73 27.93 58.55 1:30.45 2:02.47 2:02.47
PIEHL Caroline 0.34 27.49 58.20 1:30.16 2:02.52 4:04.99
NAZE Kelly 0.50 28.17 59.60 1:32.05 2:04.55 6:09.54
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.38 26.68 56.41 1:27.09 1:57.91 8:07.45

2 1 4 BRUNCA - Team Bruin A 8:12.51 5.06
SULLIVAN Alexandra 0.70 29.08 1:00.08 1:31.58 2:03.25 2:03.25
VANDEN BERGE Samantha 0.24 27.91 58.75 1:30.27 2:01.74 4:04.99
HALL Lauren 0.33 28.96 1:00.77 1:31.68 2:01.94 6:06.93
MILLIGAN Danielle 0.24 29.25 1:00.96 1:33.33 2:05.58 8:12.51

3 2 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:13.75 6.30
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.78 27.68 58.21 1:30.03 2:01.76 2:01.76
CHENG Camille 0.52 28.77 1:00.15 1:32.90 2:05.21 4:06.97
GRIMA Alicia 0.45 28.29 59.66 1:32.16 2:04.33 6:11.30
TOSKY Jasmine 0.39 27.22 58.27 1:30.39 2:02.45 8:13.75

4 2 7 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 8:17.72 10.27
ROTH Lauren 0.75 29.14 59.72 1:31.15 2:02.80 2:02.80
MARTIN Ariel 0.42 28.64 59.49 1:31.55 2:02.99 4:05.79
BUTLER Lisa 0.22 27.97 59.66 1:33.40 2:06.06 6:11.85
GILSON Kristen 0.45 28.48 59.83 1:32.77 2:05.87 8:17.72

5 2 8 IU-IN - Indiana University A 8:17.87 10.42
STRUMBEL Brittany 0.78 28.71 59.04 1:30.57 2:02.23 2:02.23
WHITE Jessica 0.30 28.67 59.75 1:31.66 2:02.79 4:05.02
JONES Justine 0.45 29.39 1:00.98 1:34.17 2:07.98 6:13.00
SCHAEFER Courey 0.28 28.70 1:00.31 1:32.68 2:04.87 8:17.87

6 2 3 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 8:18.05 10.60
WHITEHEAD Hannah 0.75 28.54 59.97 1:32.26 2:04.68 2:04.68
BRAUN Megan 0.31 28.62 59.72 1:31.89 2:04.87 4:09.55
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 0.09 28.78 1:00.59 1:33.08 2:05.33 6:14.88
WEIS Lauren 0.33 28.72 59.59 1:31.36 2:03.17 8:18.05

7 1 5 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 8:18.65 11.20
BREED Catherine 0.86 29.41 1:00.32 1:31.29 2:02.30 2:02.30
BROWN Allison 0.49 28.63 59.91 1:31.65 2:02.66 4:04.96
NARUM Elisabeth 0.53 29.00 1:01.01 1:33.33 2:05.81 6:10.77
ANDERSON Katrina 0.40 29.41 1:01.82 1:34.84 2:07.88 8:18.65
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IRVINE, CA
Aug. 3-7, 2010
Event 19  s5auc2010-1945 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
ehind
8 3 5 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club A 8:20.86 13.41
MCLAINE Maureen 0.79 29.02 1:00.09 1:31.68 2:02.81 2:02.81
CONNER Alyssa 0.50 29.69 1:02.42 1:34.95 2:07.23 4:10.04
LATONE Megan 0.25 29.28 1:01.32 1:33.98 2:07.43 6:17.47
KINDER Hannah 0.22 28.33 59.93 1:31.89 2:03.39 8:20.86
9 2 5 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 8:20.89 13.44
RAATZ Katherine 0.75 28.42 59.75 1:32.78 2:06.63 2:06.63
KASTES Katie 0.39 28.46 59.62 1:32.03 2:04.28 4:10.91
DAGG Erica 0.38 28.00 58.98 1:30.82 2:04.04 6:14.95
JENSEN Liv 0.34 27.90 59.85 1:32.97 2:05.94 8:20.89
10 1 6 NOLEFL - Club Seminole A 8:25.97 18.52
SARANDOS Stephanie 0.76 29.71 1:01.47 1:34.21 2:06.99 2:06.99
SMITH Caroline 0.15 28.96 1:01.05 1:33.70 2:06.47 4:13.46
SABOTIN Jessica 0.11 28.95 1:01.18 1:34.18 2:06.73 6:20.19
HENDRY Chelsea 0.19 28.24 59.50 1:32.05 2:05.78 8:25.97
11 3 4 KA-MV - Kansas Aquatics A 8:26.43 18.98
HERRMANN Danielle 0.74 29.17 1:00.90 1:33.24 2:05.84 2:05.84
BRULL Brooke 0.09 28.12 1:00.25 1:33.22 2:05.96 4:11.80
GARLIE Shannon 0.29 28.81 1:00.38 1:32.83 2:05.00 6:16.80
BUNTING Joy 0.25 28.62 1:00.32 1:34.14 2:09.63 8:26.43
12 1 3 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 8:29.05 21.60
RANKIN Megan 0.78 29.20 1:00.87 1:33.42 2:06.13 2:06.13
REIGEL Andrea 0.21 29.07 1:00.99 1:33.52 2:05.67 4:11.80
JONES Silken 0.52 29.19 1:01.24 1:34.43 2:06.84 6:18.64
CHOI Dayae 0.45 29.00 1:01.17 1:35.38 2:10.41 8:29.05
13 1 8 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 8:30.65 23.20
DELISLE Laurence 0.76 29.36 1:00.89 1:33.14 2:04.92 2:04.92
CLARNO Kristen 0.35 29.09 1:02.01 1:35.40 2:08.51 4:13.43
KOCH Julia 0.20 29.56 1:02.02 1:35.17 2:09.06 6:22.49
FRIEDHOFF Amy 0.20 28.32 59.99 1:33.76 2:08.16 8:30.65
14 3 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 8:30.96 23.51
NEIDIGH Lauren 0.85 31.20 1:04.20 1:35.94 2:06.72 2:06.72
FONTENO Megan 0.34 30.02 1:03.92 1:35.06 2:06.59 4:13.31
NEIDIGH Ashley 0.33 30.71 1:04.23 1:36.51 2:09.23 6:22.54
STANFIELD Stacey 0.57 31.42 1:05.08 1:36.34 2:08.42 8:30.96
15 1 1 CRIMNE - Crimson Aquatics B 8:31.34 23.89
MOORE Rachel 0.81 29.62 1:01.76 1:35.92 2:09.04 2:09.04
BELCHER Erica 0.42 29.33 1:01.31 1:35.08 2:08.55 4:17.59
D'INNOCENZO Margaret 0.48 29.37 1:01.60 1:34.29 2:06.57 6:24.16
KAUFMANN Christine 0.48 29.25 1:00.89 1:33.67 2:07.18 8:31.34
16 3 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 8:32.66 25.21
AMA Julia 0.71 29.16 1:02.24 1:36.09 2:08.97 2:08.97
HOWE Ally 0.39 28.77 1:01.13 1:34.60 2:07.52 4:16.49
BERGMAN Jessica 0.40 29.18 1:01.66 1:35.43 2:09.37 6:25.86
FISCHER-COLBRIE Megan 0.26 28.77 1:00.16 1:32.95 2:06.80 8:32.66
17 2 2 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A 8:33.95 26.50
MORFORD Lauren 0.84 29.42 1:00.98 1:33.71 2:06.44 2:06.44
NEAL Lia 0.52 28.85 1:01.69 1:35.36 2:08.66 4:15.10
ZHU Annie 0.23 29.33 1:01.59 1:34.74 2:08.12 6:23.22
RUEDA Daniela 0.14 29.93 1:02.93 1:36.95 2:10.73 8:33.95
18 1 7 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 8:34.08 26.63
JACOBI Madison 0.72 29.98 1:01.78 1:34.69 2:06.80 2:06.80
PETERS Courtney 0.20 28.61 1:00.61 1:33.86 2:07.06 4:13.86
ZACHENSKY Kimberly 0.28 29.75 1:03.15 1:39.02 2:14.94 6:28.80
PETERS Stephanie 0.32 28.82 1:00.08 1:32.93 2:05.28 8:34.08
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Event 19  s5auc2010-1945 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
19 1 2 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 8:36.60 29.15
STEWART Kendyl 0.82 29.50 1:01.90 1:35.18 2:08.60 2:08.60
STIPE Mikkel-Ane 0.20 27.90 59.55 1:33.10 2:06.84 4:15.44
DORNICK Monica 0.45 29.14 1:01.42 1:35.44 2:09.65 6:25.09
HALL Kelsey 0.01 29.18 1:02.19 1:36.70 2:11.51 8:36.60
20 2 1 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics B 8:37.92 30.47
RADECKE Meagan 0.76 29.60 1:02.42 1:34.84 2:08.45 2:08.45
EGGERS Alison 0.27 29.12 1:03.33 1:37.53 2:11.86 4:20.31
BELK Molly 0.18 29.01 1:01.66 1:35.41 2:09.87 6:30.18
TOMMERDAHL Lissa 0.26 29.92 1:02.28 1:35.37 2:07.74 8:37.92
21 3 6 CRIMNE - Crimson Aquatics A 8:38.14 30.69
ZAGROBA Catherine 0.76 29.60 1:01.53 1:34.20 2:06.31 2:06.31
LEDDY Meghan 0.48 29.23 1:01.02 1:34.39 2:08.35 4:14.66
PICKARD Katherine 0.43 29.28 1:02.90 1:37.70 2:12.50 6:27.16
KORSBERG Kristin 0.40 30.10 1:02.88 1:36.63 2:10.98 8:38.14
22 3 3 OU-OH - Ohio University A 8:39.60 32.15
TRAYLOR Amanda 0.76 29.15 1:00.68 1:32.32 2:03.33 2:03.33
DONOVAN Anne 0.29 30.81 1:05.42 1:41.25 2:17.78 4:21.11
GAMES Annika 0.28 29.23 1:01.87 1:36.15 2:09.99 6:31.10
HEIM Rachel 0.28 29.05 1:01.69 1:35.23 2:08.50 8:39.60
23 3 2 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 8:39.89 32.44
ALCON Sasha 0.81 30.14 1:02.51 1:36.66 2:10.59 2:10.59
KNOWLES Rachel 0.16 30.13 1:03.76 1:38.80 2:12.76 4:23.35
SCHMITZ Amanda 0.17 29.75 1:02.36 1:35.81 2:08.59 6:31.94
FOLEY Kayleigh 0.17 28.62 1:01.07 1:34.92 2:07.95 8:39.89
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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